Arkansas Department of Finance and Administration Revenue Division Motor Fuel Tax Section



Total Taxable Diesel Gallons

	2008-2009		2009-2010		2010-2011		2011-2012	
	Total	YTD	Total	YTD	Total	YTD	Total	YTD
June	52,784,705	52,784,705	49,965,567	49,965,567	50,951,107	50,951,107		-
July	52,370,031	105,154,736	48,526,377	98,491,944	49,542,759	100,493,866		-
August	51,848,033	157,002,769	48,650,710	147,142,654	50,306,261	150,800,127		-
September	53,196,505	210,199,274	47,320,088	194,462,742	50,071,768	200,871,895		-
October	55,000,747	265,200,021	48,571,117	243,033,859	48,085,191	248,957,086		-
November	46,875,227	312,075,248	46,817,365	289,851,224		-		-
December	45,929,029	358,004,277	42,123,582	331,974,806		-		-
January	44,912,349	402,916,626	43,521,798	375,496,604		-		-
February	47,429,378	450,346,004	43,270,362	418,766,966		-		-
March	51,184,100	501,530,104	50,196,963	468,963,929		-		-
April	47,475,361	549,005,465	49,384,619	518,348,548		-		-
May	46,037,227	595,042,692	47,195,360	565,543,908		-		-
Total	595,042,692		565,543,908		248,957,086		-	